1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

NIGHT OWL RALLY
Sponsored by Cambrian Hyundai

Aberystwyth & DMC - 18th/19th April 2015

AWARD WINNERS

1st Overall

15 Richard Williams

Class A - Experts
16  Rhodri Evans
11  Dale Furniss

5 Adrian Jones

Class B - Semi-Experts
49  Gethin Davies
51  Arwel Davies

66  Jordan Reynolds

Class C - Novices
68 David Owen
76  Stuart Roberts

70 Ben Birch

Best Placed Under 1400cc Car

45  Rhydian Ebenezer

Best Placed Mixed Crews

2 lan 'Dude' Roberts

Best Presented Car

12  Mike Roberts

Cadog Davies

Dilwyn John
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Guto Davies
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Martin Griffiths

Paul Jones
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Ford Escort
VW Golf GTi
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